
CODE PRODUCT 

JIR002NB Jiro Counter Stool - Natural - Black Base

JIR002BB Jiro Counter Stool - Black - Black Base

* Components drawn in relative scale. Refer to CAD files for accurate drawings.

Jiro Counter Stool

PACKAGED DIMENSIONS

L x W x H Cubage Weight

Box 1

53 x 53 x 95 cm 0.27 m3 12.3 kg

20.9 x 20.9 x 37.4 in 9.4 ft3 27.1 lbs

COMMODITY CODE 94033000

John Tree | 2023

The Jiro Swivel Stool is a unique and versatile furniture piece that offers 
maximum comfort with minimalist design elements.

A finely balanced oak seat and back combine with Residents 4-star die-cast 
base to provide ergonomic, dynamic and responsive support.

The Jiro Swivel Stool comes complete with a 360-degree swivel return 
mechanism, which ensures a consistent forward-facing orientation. 
 
Available in counter and bar heights, Jiro Swivel stools are appropriate as a 
stool in both home and hospitality environments.

MATERIALS
Aluminium, Oak Veneer

PRODUCT ENVIRONMENT
Indoor Use Only

CONTRACT USE
Yes

CERTIFICATION
FSC Certified Wood

WARRANTY
5 years

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Hungry

PRODUCT WEIGHT

10.3 kg (22.7 lbs)

Diagonal base width 67.5cm (26.6”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

23cm
(9”)

41.5cm
(16.3”)

43.5cm
(17.1”)

66cm
(26”)

88cm
(34.6”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

15cm
(5.9”)

FINISHES

natural/black black/black



CODE PRODUCT 

JIR002NBU Jiro Counter Stool - Natural - Black Base 

JIR002BBU Jiro Counter Stool - Black - Black Base 

* Components drawn in relative scale. Refer to CAD files for accurate drawings.

Jiro Counter Stool - Upholstered

PACKAGED DIMENSIONS

L x W x H Cubage Weight

Box 1

53 x 53 x 95 cm 0.27 m3 12.3kg

20.9 x 20.9 x 37.4 in 9.4 ft3 27.1 lbs

COMMODITY CODE 94033000

FINISHES

natural/black black/black

John Tree | 2023

The Jiro Swivel Stool is a unique and versatile furniture piece that offers 
maximum comfort with minimalist design elements.

A finely balanced oak seat and back combine with Residents 4-star die-cast 
base to provide ergonomic, dynamic and responsive support.

The Jiro Swivel Stool comes complete with a 360-degree swivel return 
mechanism, which ensures a consistent forward-facing orientation. 
 
Available in counter and bar heights, Jiro Swivel stools are appropriate as a 
stool in both home and hospitality environments.

MATERIALS
Aluminium , Oak Veneer, Upholstered Foam Pad

PRODUCT ENVIRONMENT
Indoor Use Only

CONTRACT USE
Yes

CERTIFICATION
CAL 117-2013, BS 5852 Crib 5*, EN 1021-1 EN 1021-5, 
FSC Certified Wood

WARRANTY
5 years

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Hungry

PRODUCT WEIGHT

10.3 kg (22.7 lbs)

Diagonal base width 67.5cm (26.6”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

23cm
(9”)

41.5cm
(16.3”)

43.5cm
(17.1”)

66cm
(26”)

88cm
(34.6”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

15cm
(5.9”)

UPHOLSTERY USAGE
COM
0.7 m (0.8 yd) 

COL
1.2 m2 (12.9 ft2)

CATEGORY PRODUCT 

1 Maharam Mode / COM

2 Camira Synergy / Mainline Flax

3 Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 / Sorensen Envy



CODE PRODUCT 

JIR003NB Jiro Bar Stool - Natural - Black Base

JIR003BB Jiro Bar Stool - Black - Black Base

* Components drawn in relative scale. Refer to CAD files for accurate drawings.

Jiro Bar Stool

PACKAGED DIMENSIONS

L x W x H Cubage Weight

Box 1

53 x 53 x 107 cm 0.30 m3 11.4kg

20.9 x 20.9 x 42.1 in 10.6 ft3 25.13 lbs

COMMODITY CODE 94033000

John Tree | 2023

The Jiro Swivel Stool is a unique and versatile furniture piece that offers 
maximum comfort with minimalist design elements.

A finely balanced oak seat and back combine with Residents 4-star die-cast 
base to provide ergonomic, dynamic and responsive support.

The Jiro Swivel Stool comes complete with a 360-degree swivel return 
mechanism, which ensures a consistent forward-facing orientation. 
 
Available in counter and bar heights, Jiro Swivel stools are appropriate as a 
stool in both home and hospitality environments.

MATERIALS
Aluminium, Oak Veneer

PRODUCT ENVIRONMENT
Indoor Use Only

CONTRACT USE
Yes

CERTIFICATION
FSC Certified Wood

WARRANTY
5 years

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Hungry

PRODUCT WEIGHT

9.4 kg (20.7lbs)

29.5cm
(11.6”)

41.5cm
(16.3”)

77.5cm
(30.5”)

99.5cm
(39.2”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

15cm
(5.9”)

Diagonal base width 67.5cm (26.1”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

43.5cm
(17.1”)

FINISHES

natural/black black/black



CODE PRODUCT 

JIR003NBU Jiro Bar Stool - Natural - Black Base 

JIR003BBU Jiro Bar Stool - Black - Black Base 

* Components drawn in relative scale. Refer to CAD files for accurate drawings.

Jiro Bar Stool - Upholstered

PACKAGED DIMENSIONS

L x W x H Cubage Weight

Box 1

53 x 53 x 107 cm 0.30 m3 11.4 kg

20.9 x 20.9 x 42.1 in 11.6 ft3 25.1 lbs

COMMODITY CODE 94033000

FINISHES

natural/black black/black

John Tree | 2023

The Jiro Swivel Stool is a unique and versatile furniture piece that offers 
maximum comfort with minimalist design elements.

A finely balanced oak seat and back combine with Residents 4-star die-cast 
base to provide ergonomic, dynamic and responsive support.

The Jiro Swivel Stool comes complete with a 360-degree swivel return 
mechanism, which ensures a consistent forward-facing orientation. 
 
Available in counter and bar heights, Jiro Swivel stools are appropriate as a 
stool in both home and hospitality environments.

MATERIALS
Aluminium , Oak Veneer, Upholstered Foam Pad

PRODUCT ENVIRONMENT
Indoor Use Only

CONTRACT USE
Yes

CERTIFICATION
CAL 117-2013, BS 5852 Crib 5*, EN 1021-1 EN 1021-5, 
FSC Certified Wood

WARRANTY
5 years

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Hungry

PRODUCT WEIGHT

9.4 kg (20.7 lbs)

29.5cm
(11.6”)

41.5cm
(16.3”)

77.5cm
(30.5”)

99.5cm
(39.2”)

48.5cm
(19.1”)

15cm
(5.9”)

Diagonal base width 67.5cm 

48.5cm
(19.1”)

43.5cm
(17.1”)

UPHOLSTERY USAGE
COM
0.7 m (0.8 yd) 

COL
1.2 m2 (12.9 ft2)

CATEGORY PRODUCT 

1 Maharam Mode / COM

2 Camira Synergy / Mainline Flax

3 Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 / Sorensen Envy


